54

297
519
569
573
593
600
24

49

51

67

170
437
448
523
547
565
597
625
626
19

156
199
228
244
269
290
304
305
312
361
372
459
575
44

56

79

81

84

113
154
164
205
206
227
252
267
287
334
358

MpoToKon wKonbHOro atana BcOLWU FrBOY COLW Ne7 no 6uonorumn
Cymma bannoB |makcuman

damunua

depoceesa
MuxaHbKOB
CeBacTbAHOBa
MapbuHa
Porosura
AyaHuk
MuxeeBa
bopoaynunH
lepacumosa
ypasnes
beryHoBa
ceprayes
Wymunnos
JlornHos
TUMOXUH
CraHKkeBny
bauunH
byTpawkKnHa
Maransac
OEéMunHa
LLiseuoBa
Muknanués
OpewwuH
Ypanos
KamapauHa
KoTuHa
AneKkcaHgpoBsa
JlutBMHOBA
CuBakoBa
Opnos
CaBKuH
Wenenesa
TiopuHa
TuxaHoB
MwucTprokoBa
CbopHoBa
AHTOHOBA
amposH
KysHeLoB
LLnpokos
[aHunnosa
Canaxosa
YypunuHa
fonopases
Bacunbes
Manbryesa
boromasosa
NonAHKMH
Makcsutute
Xopoluesa

Uma

Codbs
Kvpunn
AHacTtacua
Mapwua
Enunsasera
AHacTacua
CHexaHa
Mwuxann
AnvHa
Bagnm
Banepua
LELTNE]
Cepren
Bnagnmmp
ApTEm
MonuHa
KOHCTaHTUH
AHacTacma
YnbaHa
Codba
BepoHuKa
DaHunn
leoprum
Bnagucnas
AHa

AHHa
ApuHa
KceHus
Oneca
MaTgeit
Erop
KOnna
AneHa
CeméH
Banepua
EnuszaseTa
Mapwus
MpUHa
Makcum
Knpunn
EkaTepuHa
BuKktopua
MwuneHa
Cepren
ApTEM
Mapua
KpuctuHa
Bnagummp
AHHa
KceHuna

OTyecTBO

OAmutpuresHa
AnekcaHgposuny
CepreeBHa
AnekcaHgpoBHa
BnagummnposHa
ApocnasHa
AneKcaHgpoBHa
Amutpuresny
CepreeBHa
Anekceeuy
MNasnosHa
aneKkcaHApoBuUY
MBaHoBWY
Butanbesuny
Cepreesuuy
AHaTONbEBHA
AneKkcaHgposuy
PomaHoBHa
PomaHoBHa
AmutpuesHa
AHaTONbEBHA
AneKkcaHgposuy
Bnagnmmnposuy
Anekceesuy
nropesHa
MakcnmmoBHa
AneKkcaHgpoBHa
AHTOHOBHa
AHapeeBHa
Bnhagumnposuy
Odmutpuesny
ButanbeBHa
AHapeeBHa
Anekceesuy
OdmutpuresHa
AneKkcaHgpoBHa
BanepbesHa
KapeHOoBHa
Odmutpuresny
AneKkcaHgposuy
OdmutpuresHa
AHaTONIbEBHA
MwuxaiinoBHa
Butanbesuny
EsreHbesny
AneKkcaHgpoBHa
MwuxaiinoBHa
AneKkceesuny
ButanbeBHa
AHAOpeeBHa

Knacc
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27,6
17,9
12,1
6,4
5

0

0

30
28
27,8
26,8
21,3
15,4
15,2
13,6
12,7
11,9

34,4
26

25

24,2
23,8
23,4
23,2
23

23

22,8
21,8
21,6
19,6
12

28,2
27,4
26,6
26,6
26,4
25

23,8
23,6
22,4
22,4
21,8
21,2
20,8
20,4
19,2
18,6

bHbIN
6ann
40

40

50

50



365
505
24

26

32

33

39

49

71

103
130
149
150
157
191
268
281
282
349
390
431
456
474
486
510
522
526
528
530
538

11
15
18
22
23
31
36
40
49
50
57
59
90
110
141
151

Mwuxainos
ApYTHOHAH
TypHaes
Masntok
Hukynosa
CadpoHoBa
BonorauH
3yiiKkoBa
PbIrkKOBa
Bacunbes
Akpamos
MNnoTHWKoOBA
basakaes
bbikoBa
LanauH
CaduH
PbIXKKO
NapwuHa
Kysbmunués
PomaHos
MaTty3o8
MNawkos
CreueHko
Xypacesa
OnenHuKoB
MBaHoB
CamcoHoB
Pynasn
MNaHKoB
lopobel,
buep
MuntoTKknHa
Makapesuy
MypaTos
Baxnsaes
bopHoBO1OKOBa
banaxoHoBa
Cnpopues
CrapoaybueBa
3anues
Py6buoBa
LLexoBuoBa
banakupesa
AlibetoB
lnyxosa
Ywakos
CnoanHCKni
MaHbXKeHcKanA
Mwuxalinos
OcTanyk
KamapauHa
XayaTtpaH
MNasnos
TuweHKo

PomaH
AnnHa
AnekcaHgp
Codba
dBesnHa
Nnana
Unba
KceHua
Onecs
Omutpnit
Hukuta
KpuctuHa
FeHHaani
BuKktopua
Hukonati
Kanpar
dneoHopa
EkaTepuHa
Bauecnas
UnbAa
DaHunn
Mwuxaunn
Makcum
Codba
AneKkcaHgp
ApTEM
AneKkcaHgp
KapuHa
EsreHuni
flpocnas
Hukuta
AnvHa
AnéHa
CeméH
MaTgeit
HDapba
KceHus
AHppeit
Codbs
ApTtem
BukTopwusa
MaprapuTa
Codbs
Erop
AHacTacua
Hannna
AnekcaHap
Bnagouka
Omutpnit
HDapba
KapuHa
MenuHe
CeméH
Napa

Onerosuy
ApmeHOBHa
Odmutpuresny
MNaBnosHa
ButanbeBHa
AnekcaHgpoBHa
AHaTONbeBMY
AHAapeeBHa
AneKcaHgpoBHa
KOpbeBuy
Cupoarxesny
AnekcaHgpoBHa
KOpbeBuy
CepreeBHa
Makcnmmosuy
acnaHoBuny
MakcmmoBHa
BnagmmmnposHa
Anekceesuy
AHapeeBny
JleoHnpoBuMy
Uropesuny
Knpunnosuny
KoHcTaHTUHOBHaA
MNasnosuny
AnekcaHgposuny
EsreHbesny
ApTemoBHa
Hukonaesuny
Mpuropbesuny
Makcnmmosuy
AneKkcaHgpoBHa
OnerosHa
Anekceesuy
AnekcaHgposuy
AnekceeBHa
CepreeBHa
KoHcTaHTUHOBMY
FeHHaabeBHa
AneKkcaHgposuy
MwuxaiinoBHa
AneKkcaHgpoBHa
MNasnosHa
Amutpuesny
CepreeBHa
Anekceesuy
Cepreesuy
ButanbeBHa
Cepreesuy
OnerosHa
UropesHa
MapcamoBHa
Odmutpuresny
AneKkcaHgpoBHa
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18,4

39,6
39,6
39,2
39,2
38,8
37,2
36

34,2
33

32,4
32,4
32,2
31,2
29,4
29

29

27,4
26,2
25

24,4
23,8
23,6
21,2
19,8
19,4
19,2
18,6
13,4
68,8
68

66,4
57,8
78,8
70

65,4
65

61,8
58,4
56,6
53,8
52,8
49,4
48

46,6
45

44,6
43,8
43,4
39

35,8
31,6
20

70

100

100



